
Plan for DDMU & Outreach Health Camp in Senapati District from April, 2016 to March, 2017 

Sl. No 

April 2016 

Name of Institution 
DMMU Camp 

Name of Institution Outreach 
Camp Date Day 

01 District Hospital   01/04/16 Friday 
02 -do-  04/04/16 Monday 
03 -do-  06/04/16 Wednesday 
04 -do-  08/04/16 Friday 
05 -do-  11/04/16 Monday 
06 -do-  13/04/16 Wednesday 
07 -do-  15/04/16 Friday 
08 -do-  18/04/16 Monday 
09 -do-  20/04/16 Wednesday 
10 -do-  22/04/16 Friday 
11 -do-  25/04/16 Monday 
12 -do-  27/04/16 Wednesday 
13 -do-  29/04/16 Friday 

 

Sl. No 

May 2016  

Name of Institution 
DMMU Camp 

Name of Institution Outreach 
Camp Date Day 

01 District Hospital   02/05/16 Monday 
02 -do-  04/05/16 Wednesday 
03 -do-  06/05/16 Friday 
04 -do-  09/05/16 Monday 
05 -do-  11/05/16 Wednesday 
06 -do-  13/05/16 Friday 
07 -do-  16/05/16 Monday 
08 -do-  18/05/16 Wednesday 
09 -do-  20/05/16 Friday 
10 -do-  23/05/16 Monday 
11 -do-  25/05/16 Wednesday 
12 -do-  27/05/16 Friday 
13 -do-  30/05/16 Monday 

 

Sl. No 

June 2016 

Name of Institution 
DMMU Camp 

Name of Institution Outreach 
Camp Date Day 

01 District Hospital   01/06/16 Wednesday 
02 -do-  03/06/16 Friday 
03 -do-  06/06/16 Monday 
04 -do-  08/06/16 Wednesday 
05 -do-  10/06/16 Friday 
06 -do-  13/06/16 Monday 



07 -do-  15/06/16 Wednesday 
08 -do-  17/06/16 Friday 
09 -do-  20/06/16 Monday 
10 -do-  22/06/16 Wednesday 
11 -do-  24/06/16 Friday 
12 -do-  27/06/16 Monday 
13 -do-  29/06/16 Wednesday 

 

Sl. No 

July 2016 

Name of Institution 
DMMU Camp 

Name of Institution Outreach 
Camp Date Day 

01 District Hospital   01/07/16 Friday 
02 -do-  04/07/16 Monday 
03 -do-  06/07/16 Wednesday 
04 -do-  08/07/16 Friday 
05 -do-  11/07/16 Monday 
06 -do-  13/07/16 Wednesday 
07 -do-  15/07/16 Friday 
08 -do-  18/07/16 Monday 
09 -do-  20/07/16 Wednesday 
10 -do-  22/07/16 Friday 
11 -do-  25/07/16 Monday 
12 -do-  27/07/16 Wednesday 
13 -do-  29/07/16 Friday 

 

Sl. No 

August 2016 

Name of Institution 
DMMU Camp 

Name of Institution Outreach 
Camp Date Day 

01 District Hospital   01/08/16 Monday 
02 Sangkhumei PHC Bendramei 03/08/16 Wednesday 
03 District Hospital   05/08/16 Friday 
04 CHC Kangpokpi  09/08/16 Tuesday 
05 District Hospital   17/08/16 Wednesday 
06 PHC Paomata  18/08/16 Thursday 
07 District Hospital   19/08/16 Friday 
08 District Hospital   22/08/16 Monday 
09 PHC T. Waichong  23/08/16 Tuesday 
10 District Hospital   24/08/16 Wednesday 
11 PHC Kalapahar  25/08/16 Thursday 
12 District Hospital   26/08/16 Friday 
13 District Hospital   29/08/16 Monday 
14 Chibitsii Chibitsii (CHC Mao) 30/08/16 Tuesday 
15 District Hospital   31/08/16 Wednesday 

 

 



Sl. No 

September 2016 

Name of Institution 
DMMU Camp 

Name of Institution Outreach 
Camp Date Day 

01 District Hospital   02/09/16 Friday 
02 Tuiyoung Tuiyoung (PHC Bendramai) 04/10/16 Tuesday 
03 District Hospital   05/09/16 Monday 
04 District Hospital   07/09/16 Wednesday 
05 CHC Mao  08/09/16 Thursday 
06 District Hospital   09/09/16 Friday 
07 Ngatan Ngatan (PHC Maram) 13/09/16 Tuesday 
08 District Hospital   14/09/16 Wednesday 
09 PHC Gamphazol  15/09/16 Thursday  
10 District Hospital   16/09/16 Friday 
11 District Hospital   19/09/16 Monday 
12 Silent Village Silent Village (PHC Maphou) 20/09/16 Tuesday 
13 District Hospital   21/09/16 Wednesday 
14 PHC Maram  22/09/16 Thursday 
15 District Hospital   23/09/16 Friday 
16 District Hospital   26/09/16 Monday 
17 PHC Motbung  27/09/16 Tuesday 
18 District Hospital   28/09/16 Wednesday 
19 PHC Tadubi  29/09/16 Thursday  

 

Sl. No 

October 2016 

Name of Institution 
DMMU Camp 

Name of Institution Outreach 
Camp Date Day 

01 District Hospital   03/10/16 Monday 
02 District Hospital   05/10/16 Wednesday 
03 PHC Saikul  06/10/16 Thursday  
04 District Hospital   07/10/16 Friday 
05 District Hospital   10/10/16 Monday 
06 CHC Kangpokpi  11/10/16 Tuesday 
07 District Hospital   12/10/16 Wednesday 
08 CHC Mao  13/10/16 Thursday  
09 District Hospital   14/10/16 Friday 
10 District Hospital   17/10/16 Monday 
11 Tuiyoung Tuiyoung (PHC Bendramai) 18/10/16 Tuesday 
12 District Hospital   19/10/16 Wednesday 
13 District Hospital   21/10/16 Friday 
14 District Hospital   24/10/16 Monday 
15 PHC Kalapahar  25/10/16 Tuesday 
16 District Hospital   26/10/16 Wednesday 
17 District Hospital   28/10/16 Friday 
18 District Hospital   31/10/16 Monday 

 

 



Sl. No 

November 2016 

Name of Institution 
DMMU Camp 

Name of Institution Outreach 
Camp Date Day 

01 District Hospital   02/11/16 Wednesday 
 PHC Paomata  03/11/16 Tuesday 

02 District Hospital   04/11/16 Friday 
03 District Hospital   07/11/16 Monday 
04 PHC T. Waichong  08/11/16 Tuesday 
05 District Hospital   09/11/16 Wednesday 
06 District Hospital   11/11/16 Friday 
07 District Hospital   14/11/16 Monday 
08 J.Songtun J.Songtun (CHC Kangpokpi) 15/11/16 Tuesday 
09 District Hospital   16/11/16 Wednesday 
10 PHC Gamphazol  17/11/16 Thursday 
11 District Hospital   18/11/16 Friday 
12 District Hospital   21/11/16 Monday 
13 PHC Tadubi  22/11/16 Tuesday 
14 District Hospital   23/11/16 Wednesday 
15 PHC Motbung  24/11/16 Thursday 
16 District Hospital   25/11/16 Friday 
17 District Hospital   28/11/16 Monday 
18 Tingkai Khullen Tingkai Khullen (PHC Motbung) 29/11/16 Tuesday 
19 District Hospital   30/11/16 Wednesday 

 

Sl. No 

December 2016 

Name of Institution 
DMMU Camp 

Name of Institution Outreach 
Camp Date Day 

01 PHC Maram  01/12/16 Thursday 
02 District Hospital   02/12/16 Friday 
03 District Hospital   05/12/16 Monday 
04 CHC Mao  06/12/16 Tuesday 
05 District Hospital   07/12/16 Wednesday 
06 Namju Namju (PHC Oinam) 08/12/16 Thursday 
07 PHC Maram PHC Maram 09/12/16 Friday 
08 District Hospital   12/12/16 Monday 
09 District Hospital   14/12/16 Wednesday 
10 CHC Kangpokpi  15/12/16 Thursday 
11 District Hospital   16/12/16 Friday 
12 District Hospital   19/12/16 Monday 
13 PHC Saikul  20/12/16 Tuesday 
14 District Hospital   21/12/16 Wednesday 
15 District Hospital   23/12/16 Friday 
16 District Hospital   28/12/16 Wednesday 
17 PHC Kalapahar  29/12/16 Thursday 
18 District Hospital   30/12/16 Friday 

 



Sl. No 

January 17 

Name of Institution 
DMMU Camp 

Name of Institution Outreach 
Camp Date Day 

01 District Hospital   02/01/17 Monday 
02 District Hospital   04/01/17 Wednesday 
03 PHC Motbung  05/01/17 Thursday 
04 District Hospital   06/01/17 Friday 
05 District Hospital   09/01/17 Monday 
06 PHC Tadubi  10/01/17 Tuesday 
07 CHC Mao CHC Mao 11/01/17 Wednesday 
08 District Hospital   13/01/17 Friday 
09 District Hospital   16/01/17 Monday 
10 Kotlen Kotlen (PHC T.Waichong) 17/01/17 Tuesday 
11 District Hospital   18/01/17 Wednesday 
12 District Hospital   20/01/17 Friday 
13 District Hospital   23/01/17 Monday 
14 PHC Gamphazol  24/01/17 Thursday 
15 District Hospital   25/01/17 Wednesday 
16 District Hospital   27/01/17 Friday 
17 District Hospital   30/01/17 Monday 

 

Sl. No 

February 17 

Name of Institution 
DMMU Camp 

Name of Institution Outreach 
Camp Date Day 

01 District Hospital   01/02/17 Wednesday 
02 PHC T.Waichong  02/02/17 Thursday 
03 District Hospital   03/02/17 Friday 
04 District Hospital   06/02/17 Monday 
05 District Hospital   08/02/17 Wednesday 
06 CHC Kpi CHC Kpi 09/02/17 Thursday 
07 District Hospital   10/02/17 Friday 
08 District Hospital   13/02/17 Monday 
09 Maiba Maiba (PHC Paomata) 14/02/17 Tuesday 
10 District Hospital   15/02/17 Wednesday 
11 PHC Paomata  16/02/17 Thursday 
12 District Hospital   17/02/17 Friday 
13 District Hospital   20/02/17 Monday 
14 Nungka Nungka (PHC Saikul) 21/02/17 Tuesday 
15 District Hospital   22/02/17 Wednesday 
16 PHC Maram  23/02/17 Thursday 
17 District Hospital   24/02/17 Friday 
18 District Hospital   27/02/17 Monday 

 

 

 



Sl. 
No 

March 17 

Name of Institution 
DMMU Camp 

Name of Institution Outreach 
Camp Date Day 

01 District Hospital   01/03/17 Wednesday 
02 CHC Kangpokpi  02/03/17 Thursday 
03 District Hospital   03/03/17 Friday 
04 District Hospital   06/03/17 Monday 
05 CHC Mao  07/03/17 Tuesday 
06 District Hospital   08/03/17 Wednesday 
07 District Hospital   10/03/17 Friday 
08 District Hospital   13/03/17 Monday 
09 Mahavir Mahavir ( PHC Kalapahar) 14/03/17 Tuesday 
10 District Hospital   15/03/17 Wednesday 
11 PHC Saikul  16/03/17 Thursday 
12 District Hospital   17/03/17 Friday 
13 District Hospital   20/03/17 Monday 
14 Phaibung Khullen Phaibung Khullen (PHC Phaibung)  21/03/17 Tuesday 
15 District Hospital   22/03/17 Wednesday 
16 District Hospital   24/03/17 Friday 
17 District Hospital   27/03/17 Monday 
18 PHC Kalapahr  28/03/17 Tuesday 
19 District Hospital   29/03/17 Wednesday 
20 District Hospital   31/03/17 Friday 

 


